No. C 201296

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Feb 28, 2018
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

FRIENDS OF CAMAS NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE INC.
TIM REYNOLDS

2150 E 2350 N

HAMER ID 83425

KATHLEEN STRUTHERS

2150 E 2350 N

HAMER ID 83425

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR KARL BOHAN 748 ADELL DRIVE

DIRECTOR SUE BRAASTAD 1610 BLUE CAMAS COURT
DIRECTOR MARY DOLVEN 2278 S. WOODRUFF AVENUE
TREASURER KATHLEEN STRUTHERS 3900 WEST 17TH SOUTH
SECRETARY LINDA MILAM 1472 THREE FOUNTAINS DRIVE
PRESIDENT TIM REYNOLDS 4276 E300 N

DIRECTOR LARA FONDOW P O BOX 477

VICE PRESIDENT MARK DELWICHE 2011 BREMER DRIVE
DIRECTOR TERRY THOMAS 2626 EAST 98TH NORTH
DIRECTOR ZOE JORGENSEN 1363 NIXON

City
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
RIGBY
MOORE
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS
IDAHO FALLS

State Country

ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA
ID USA

Postal Code
83402
83402
83404
83402
83404
83442-5507
83255
83402
83401-6429
83404

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 201296

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Kathleen Struthers
Name (type or print): Kathleen Struthers

Date: 01/09/2018
Title: Treasurer

Processed 01/09/2018

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




