No. C 201296		Due no later than Feb 28, 2018		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. FRIENDS OF CAMAS NATIONAL WILDLIFE REFUGE INC. TIM REYNOLDS 2150 E 2350 N HAMER ID 83425		KATHLEEN STRUTHERS 2150 E 2350 N HAMER ID 83425 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
		ass Addresses of Pro	sident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional)				
Office Held	Name	ess Addresses of Fres	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	KARL BOHAN		748 ADELL DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
DIRECTOR	SUE BRAASTAD		1610 BLUE CAMAS COURT	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
DIRECTOR	MARY DOLVEN		2278 S. WOODRUFF AVENUE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
TREASURER	KATHLEEN STRUTHERS		3900 WEST 17TH SOUTH	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
SECRETARY	LINDA MILAM		1472 THREE FOUNTAINS DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
PRESIDENT	TIM REYNOLDS		4276 E 300 N	RIGBY	ID	USA	83442-5507	
DIRECTOR	LARA FONDOW		P O BOX 477	MOORE	ID	USA	83255	
VICE PRESIDENT	IT MARK DELWICHE		2011 BREMER DRIVE	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83402	
IRECTOR TERRY THOMAS		2626 EAST 98TH NORTH	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83401-6429		
DIRECTOR	ZOE JORGENSEN		1363 NIXON	IDAHO FALLS	ID	USA	83404	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 201296		Signature: Kathleen Struthers Date			Date:	01/09/2018		
		Name (type or pri		Title: Treasurer				
Processed 01/09/2018		* Electronically provi	ded signatures are accepted as original si	ignatures.				